Position

Council Member
Council Member-Mayor
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$27,323
$26,628
$25,955
$25,158
$13,989

$644

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$519
$2,138
$2,694
$519
$15,720
$64



