Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$27,323	\$519
Council Member-Mayor		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$26,628	\$2,138
Council Member		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$25,955	\$2,694
Council Member		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$25,158	\$519
Council Member		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$13,989	\$15,720
Council Member		Diamond Bar	City Council	\$644	\$64